44 | LOW SPEED, HIGH TORQUE MOTORS
The BM5S is the bearingless motor of BM5 family,
large volume disc valve, high pressure motor.
Characteristic features
• ��Advanced design in disc distribution flow, which can provide
better performance at low speed.
• ��The valve can automatically compensate for wear, so a higher
volumetric efficiency can be obtained.

Choose an option
for each category BM5S
Order example: BM5SBCBBAABA
  Figuration
A - Refer to Drawing Page  B - Refer to Drawing Page
  Displacement (cc)
A - 80  B - 100  C - 125  D - 160  E - 200  F - 305  G - 400  H - 500
  Flange & Pilot (mm)
A - Square flange 119x119 (4.685”x4.685”), 4-ø13.5 (.531”)
	 distributing ø127 (5”), Pilot ø101.5x6.4 (3.997”x.252”)
B - Circular flange 4-ø11 (.433”) distributing ø125 (4.92”),
Pilot ø100x6 (3.937”x.236”)
  Shaft & Key (mm)
A - Refer to Drawing Page    B - Refer to Drawing Page
  Back Housing
A - Refer to Drawing Page    B - Refer to Drawing Page    C - Refer to Drawing Page
  Oil Port
A - 2-M22x1.5     B - 2-G1/2      C - 2-ø12 (.472”)
  Link Thread on Port Surface
A - None     B - 2-M10     C - 2-3/8-16UNC
  Drain Port
A - None     B - M14x1.5     C - G1/4     D - 7/16-20UNF
LOW SPEED, HIGH TORQUE MOTORS  | 49
BM5S Code number & Order information